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REVIEW OF ICAR
IQBAL AHMED SARADGI

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have set up a six member committee to reivew the administrative structure of the Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR);

(b) if so, to what extent this panel has been able to examine the ICAR functioning;

(c) the main recommendations made in this regard; and

(d) the extent to which they have been implemented?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI HUKUMDEO NARAYAN YADAV)

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) The committee has completed its examination of the ICAR`s functioning and is in the process of preparation of the report.

(c) & (d): The Committee is yet to submit its report.
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